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順

位

石 川 樹 里

石 川

松田 真里子

松 田

（ 山 形 県 ）

岩 橋 智 子

岩 橋

鈴 木 智 恵

鈴 木

（ 福 島 県 ）

浅 井 綾 子

浅 井

大山 亜希子

大 山

（ 茨 城 県 ）

阿 部 弘 美

阿 部

茂 木 里 織

茂 木

（ 福 島 県 ）

中 村 美 和

中 村

野 地 絵 利

野 地

（ 福 島 県 ）

1

1

3

3

6

6

9

9

10

10

4

4

7

7

8

8

5

5

2

2
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位

岡 部 弘 子

岡 部

林 敦 子

林

（ 茨 城 県 ）

島 崎 朋 子

島 崎

深 見 妙 子

深 見

（ 東 京 都 ）

片桐 貴美子

片 桐

圓 谷 博 美

圓 谷

（ 福 島 県 ）

槌谷 美恵子

槌 谷

渡 辺 直 美

渡 辺

（ 福 島 県 ）

山 本 智 子

山 本

鈴木 三枝子

鈴 木

（ 茨 城 県 ）

1

1

3

3

6

6

9

9

10

10

4

4

7

7

8

8

5

5

2

2

勝 敗
１ ブ ロ ッ ク
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位

植 木 栄 子

植 木

今野 久美子

今 野

（ 栃 木 県 ）

小野 恵美子

小 野

羽 鳥 幸 恵

羽 鳥

（ 茨 城 県 ）

木 村 直 美

木 村

安 井 裕 子

安 井

（ 宮 城 県 ）

大 森 浩 子

大 森

鈴 木 裕 子

鈴 木

（ 福 島 県 ）

岩 淵 理 恵

岩 淵

諏訪 あつ子

諏 訪

（ 福 島 県 ）

金子 紀久江

金 子

飯島 美佐子

飯 島

（ 栃 木 県 ）

1

1

4

4

7

7

10

10

13

13

14

14
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11

5

5
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9

2

2

8

8

12

12

15

15

6

6

3

3
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高橋 恵美子

高 橋

柳橋 千恵子

柳 橋

（ 茨 城 県 ）

渡 辺 千 恵

渡 辺

齊藤 久美子

齊 藤

（ 福 島 県 ）

高 野 元 子

高 野

吉 井 典 子

吉 井

（ 福 島 県 ）

渡辺 美津子

渡 辺

羽 渕 雅 子

羽 渕

（ 福 島 県 ）

野阪 真奈美

野 阪

根 岸 陽 子

根 岸

（ 栃 木 県 ）

1

1

3

3

6

6

9

9

10

10

4

4

7

7

8

8

5

5

2
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位

松 本 淳 子

松 本

正岡 まゆり

正 岡

（ 宮 城 県 ）

小 林 博 美

小 林

松永 いずみ

松 永

（ 新 潟 県 ）

都築 希和子

都 築

鳴 海 真 美

鳴 海

（ 宮 城 県 ）

岩 渕 五 月

岩 渕

平野 美智子

平 野

（ 福 島 県 ）

藤井 真由美

藤 井

多 田 恵 子

多 田

（ 宮 城 県 ）

下曽小川 裕起

下曽小川

安 藤 恵 美

安 藤

（ 茨 城 県 ）

1

1

4

4

7

7

10

10
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5

5

9

9

2
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8
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6

6

3
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深澤 美菜子

深 澤

井 手 洋 子

井 手

（ 千 葉 県 ）

鈴 木 亮 子

鈴 木

宍 戸 朋 子

宍 戸

（ 茨 城 県 ）

佐藤 菜穂美

佐 藤

佐 藤 ひ さ

佐 藤

（ 宮 城 県 ）

三 ケ 田

新井田 恵子

新 井 田

（ 宮 城 県 ）

（ 福 島 県 ）

北 浦 民 恵

北 浦

舘 澤 育 美

舘 澤

（ 宮 城 県 ）

1

1

3

3

6

6

9

9

10

10

4

4

7

7

8

8

5

5

2
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菅 野 輝 美

菅 野

金 子 聡 子

金 子

（ 東 京 都 ）

佐 藤 明 美

佐 藤

鈴 木 明 美

鈴 木

（ 福 島 県 ）

沼 田 知 子

沼 田

渡部 真由美

渡 部

（ 宮 城 県 ）

齋藤 万里子

齋 藤

藪 内 愛 子

藪 内

（ 福 島 県 ）

戸坂 恵美子

戸 坂

大 谷 美 穂

大 谷

（ 東 京 都 ）

1

1

3

3

6

6

9

9

10

10

4

4
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8

8
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5

2
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桐 生 英 子

桐 生

樋 川 麻 子

樋 川

（ 東 京 都 ）

小 野 仁 子

小 野

稲 村 美 幸

稲 村

（ 福 島 県 ）

笹 原 智 江

笹 原

沼 澤 宏 子

沼 澤

（ 山 形 県 ）

神尾 あや子

神 尾

相馬 三枝子

相 馬

（ 福 島 県 ）

宮 田 奈 美

宮 田

山 中 良 子

山 中

（ 東 京 都 ）

1

1

3

3

6

6

9

9

10

10

4

4

7

7

8

8

5

5

2
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位

小 庭 洋 子

小 庭

須田 美由喜

須 田

（ 東 京 都 ）

室 井 明 美

室 井

渡 辺 明 美

渡 辺

（ 福 島 県 ）

佐 藤 幸 織

佐 藤

辻 由 紀 子

辻

（ 東 京 都 ）

（ 栃 木 県 ）

赤 石 清 子

赤 石

関 由 紀

関

（ 福 島 県 ）

清水 美奈子

清 水

霧 生 教 子

霧 生

（ 栃 木 県 ）

1

1

3

3

6

6

9

9

10

10

4

4

7

7

8

8

5

5

2
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山 下 京 子

山 下

城 所 明 美

城 所

（ 神 奈 川 県 ）

星山 トシ子

星 山

小 林 理 香

小 林

（ 新 潟 県 ）

大 竹 靖 子

大 竹

真 田 智 子

真 田

（ 福 島 県 ）

竹 岡 佳 子

竹 岡

髙荷 栄利子

髙 荷

（ 埼 玉 県 ）

1

1

3

3

5

5

6

6

4

4

2

2
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位

竹 森 昌 子

竹 森

蒲 池 悦 子

蒲 池

（ 埼 玉 県 ）

野口 とみ子

野 口

滑 川 政 江

滑 川

（ 茨 城 県 ）

吉 田 尚 子

吉 田

大 木 弘 美

大 木

（ 福 島 県 ）

小 原 真 澄

小 原

佐 藤 忍

佐 藤

（ 宮 城 県 ）

1

1

3

3

5

5

6

6

4

4

2

2

勝 敗
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位

佐々木 敦紫

佐 々 木

佐 瀬 眞 理

佐 瀬

（ 宮 城 県 ）

坂 本 京 子

坂 本

高橋 美樹子

高 橋

（ 栃 木 県 ）

髙田 みゆき

髙 田

加 藤 節 子

加 藤

（ 福 島 県 ）

本 城 幸 子

本 城

押 切 京 子

押 切

（ 茨 城 県 ）

1

1

3

3

5

5

6

6

4

4

2

2
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位

斉 藤 智 子

斉 藤

高 橋 幸 代

高 橋

（ 群 馬 県 ）

齋 藤 雅 子

齋 藤

柏 原 明 子

柏 原

（ 福 島 県 ）

西 坂 愛 子

西 坂

羽 根 裕 子

羽 根

（ 福 島 県 ）

鈴 木 浩 美

鈴 木

北 村 千 鶴

北 村

（ 岐 阜 県 ）

1

1

3

3

5

5

6

6

4

4

2

2
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位

髙 木 好 子

髙 木

世 田 康 代

世 田

（ 東 京 都 ）

日野 真由美

日 野

柴 田 正 子

柴 田

（ 群 馬 県 ）

鈴木 三重子

鈴 木

幡 野 征 子

幡 野

（ 福 島 県 ）

小川 佐代子

小 川

永山 かをり

永 山

（ 福 島 県 ）

1

1

3

3

5

5

6

6

4

4

2

2
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位

長谷部 冬子

長 谷 部

桑 原 礼 子

桑 原

（ 岐 阜 県 ）

後 藤 淳 子

後 藤

福 島 恵 美

福 島

（ 福 島 県 ）

前 田 保 子

前 田

渡 辺 礼 子

渡 辺

（ 福 島 県 ）

酒 出 美 雪

酒 出

山 下 潤 子

山 下

（ 茨 城 県 ）

1

1

3

3

5

5

6

6

4

4

2

2
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菅原 美恵子

菅 原

杉野 多恵子

杉 野

（ 宮 城 県 ）

山野辺 伸子

山 野 辺

和 田 恵 子

和 田

（ 福 島 県 ）

鈴 木 町 子

鈴 木

吉 田 恵 子

吉 田

（ 福 島 県 ）

根本 すみれ

根 本

石 川 澄 子

石 川

（ 栃 木 県 ）

1

1

3

3

5

5

6

6

4

4

2

2
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位

青 木 薫

青 木

井坂 あけみ

井 坂

（ 茨 城 県 ）

長 山 紀 子

長 山

山 野 辺

（ 福 島 県 ）

堀 江 典 子

堀 江

富 永 順 子

富 永

（ 福 島 県 ）

大谷 恵美子

大 谷

本 田 仁 子

本 田

（ 栃 木 県 ）

1

1

3

3

5

5

6

6

4

4

2

2
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位

渡 辺 暁 子

渡 辺

田 中 弘 美

田 中

（ 新 潟 県 ）

渡 辺 コ ウ

渡 辺

上遠野 京子

上 遠 野

（ 福 島 県 ）

大波 きぬ子

大 波

半 澤 礼 子

半 澤

（ 福 島 県 ）

伊 藤 育 子

伊 藤

佐 々 木

（ 宮 城 県 ）

1

1

3

3

5

5

6

6

4

4

2

2
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位

平野 佐代子

平 野

奈良 優美子

奈 良

（ 千 葉 県 ）

北 川 妙 子

北 川

木 村 京 子

木 村

（ 埼 玉 県 ）

栗原 さと子

栗 原

仲 山 正 子

仲 山

（ 福 島 県 ）

伊勢 美枝子

伊 勢

茂 本 令 子

茂 本

（ 埼 玉 県 ）

1

1

3

3

5

5

6

6

4

4

2

2
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高 橋 礼 子

高 橋

澤村 美喜子

澤 村

（ 埼 玉 県 ）

橘 千 江

橘

今 村 秀 子

今 村

（ 埼 玉 県 ）

米山 千鶴子

米 山

井 上 裕 子

井 上

（ 東 京 都 ）

吉 川 寿 子

吉 川

北山 みと子

北 山

（ 茨 城 県 ）

1

1

3

3

5

5

6

6

4

4

2

2
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順

位

佐 藤 智 美

佐 藤

真 鍋 絹 子

真 鍋

（ 千 葉 県 ）

松本 美津江

松 本

山 口 邦 子

山 口

（ 埼 玉 県 ）

紺野 ミチ子

紺 野

松浦 美知子

松 浦

（ 福 島 県 ）

樋 口 博 子

樋 口

高 橋 幸 子

高 橋

（ 福 島 県 ）

1

1

3

3

5

5

6

6

4

4

2

2
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山 村 由 枝

山 村

佐々木 道子

佐 々 木

（ 茨 城 県 ）

山﨑 あや子

山 﨑

平 野 京 子

平 野

（ 埼 玉 県 ）

木下 美代子

木 下

村田 たけ子

村 田

（ 福 島 県 ）

吉 田 聿 子

吉 田

鈴 木 洋 子

鈴 木

（ 福 島 県 ）

1

1

3

3

5

5

6

6

4

4

2

2
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室 田 光 枝

室 田

日名田 玲子

日 名 田

（ 埼 玉 県 ）

鈴 木 正 井

鈴 木

佐久間 文子

佐 久 間

（ 山 形 県 ）

（ 福 島 県 ）

櫻 井 ミ キ

櫻 井

池田 サキイ

池 田

（ 栃 木 県 ）

高 島 秀 子

高 島

山川 美佐江

山 川

（ 福 島 県 ）

斉 藤 敬 子

斉 藤

太 田 洋 子

太 田

（ 千 葉 県 ）

佐野 真貴子

佐 野

前 田 米 子

前 田

（ 埼 玉 県 ）

1

1

4

4

7

7

10

10

13

13

14

14
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11

5

5
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9

2

2
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8
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6

6

3

3
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位

早 坂 隆 子

早 坂

小 池 百 枝

小 池

（ 埼 玉 県 ）

寺 本 秋 子

寺 本

直井 むつ子

直 井

（ 東 京 都 ）

齋 藤 繁 子

齋 藤

勝 木 章 子

勝 木

（ 新 潟 県 ）

（ 山 形 県 ）

吉 口 千 恵

吉 口

岩 本 悦 子

岩 本

（ 栃 木 県 ）

清 水 公 子

清 水

佐藤 美恵子

佐 藤

（ 埼 玉 県 ）

1

1

3

3

6

6

9

9

10

10

4

4

7

7

8

8

5

5

2

2
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位

宮 本 容 子

宮 本

米 口 順 子

米 口

（ 東 京 都 ）

結城 紀美子

結 城

河 本 和 枝

河 本

（ 東 京 都 ）

金子 恵美子

金 子

白 岩 悦 子

白 岩

（ 福 島 県 ）

中辻 瑠美子

中 辻

千葉 ひろ子

千 葉

（ 神 奈 川 県 ）

（ 茨 城 県 ）

1

1

3

3

5

5

6

6

4

4

2

2
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阿 山 博 美

阿 山

内 田 正 子

内 田

（ 千 葉 県 ）

竹 村 明 子

竹 村

山本 しず子

山 本

（ 神 奈 川 県 ）
（ 愛 知 県 ）

坂 井 富 子

坂 井

村 田 勝 子

村 田

（ 千 葉 県 ）

菊 地 良

菊 地

増 子 ト キ

増 子

（ 福 島 県 ）

奈良原 紀代子

奈 良 原

立 本 洋 子

立 本

（ 埼 玉 県 ）

遠藤 夫美子

遠 藤

高 田 知 子

高 田

（ 福 島 県 ）
（ 東 京 都 ）
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